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ELEVATION B

PRINCE
PLACE
LOT 69

INCLUDED OPTIONS:
1st FLOOR
FIREPLACE
FRENCH DOOR @ STUDY
OPEN RAIL
2nd FLOOR
OWNERS SPA SHOWER
SECOND SINK @ BATH 2

ELEVATIONS 1st FLOOR 2nd FLOOR TOTAL FIN
FRONT 
PORCH

GARAGE

ELEV. B 1053  s.f. 1287 s.f. 2340 s.f. 159 s.f 466 s.f. 2,965 s.f. 

TOTAL 
UNDER 
ROOF

WILLOW BASE HOUSE SQUARE FOOTAGE CALCULATIONS

Brad Sutton
Stamp
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ELEVATION - B
1st FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"x17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"x34" SHEET SIZE)
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OPEN
RAIL

  
1st FLOOR PLAN
OPT. FIREPLACE
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"x17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"x34" SHEET SIZE)

FLAT SOFFIT
@ 8'-0" A.F.F.

DIRECT VENT

FIREPLACE
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ELEVATION - B
2nd FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"x17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"x34" SHEET SIZE)
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BENCH

 
 
OPT. SPA SHOWER
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"x17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"x34" SHEET SIZE)
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:123

12
10

12
10

:128

9'-1" 1st Floor Plate Height

8'-0" Window Head Height

8'-1" 2nd Floor Plate Height

7'-0" Window Head Height

1st Floor Finished Floor

2nd Floor Finished Floor

WILLOW
FRONT ELEVATION - 'B'
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"X17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"X34" SHEET SIZE)

12
10

12
10

SHINGLES PER SPEC.

LIGHT FIXTURES, PER SPEC.

SHINGLES PER SPEC.
OPT. METAL ROOF

6" GABLE TRIM

6" FRIEZE, PER SPEC.

6" RAKE, PER SPEC.

BOARD & BATTEN SIDING
PER SPEC.

6" HEAD TRIM, PER SPEC.
4" TRIM, PER SPEC.

4" SILL TRIM, PER SPEC.

6" CORNER TRIM, PER SPEC.

6" FASCIA, PER SPEC.

6" TRIM OVER 12" TRIM

BRICK WATER TABLE, PER SPEC.

8" SQUARE POST

4" BRICK ROWLOCK CAP

4" DIAG. BRACING
4" TRIM, PER SPEC.

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.

6" CORNER TRIM, PER SPEC.

4" TRIM, PER SPEC.

BRICK WATER TABLE, PER SPEC.

4" BRICK ROWLOCK CAP

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.

6" HEAD TRIM, PER SPEC.
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6" WINDOW HEAD TRIM BEYOND

GLASS & HARDWARE PER COMM. SPECS.
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E
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1'-0"
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1'-0"

1'
-0

"

1'-0"

1'
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1'-0"

1'
-0

"

1'
-0

"

1'
-0

"

1'-0"

1'
-0

"

1'-0"

WILLOW
ELEVATION -B- ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1/16"=1'-0" (11"X17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (22"X34" SHEET SIZE)

VALLEY

VALLEY

VAL
LE

Y VAL
LE

Y

PORCH

ALL OVERLAP FRAMED ROOF AREAS SHALL HAVE

SHEATHING (AS ALLOWED BY THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER)

BETWEEN THE TWO OR ISOLATED ATTIC SPACES SHALL

FRAMING PROJECTIONS THAT ARE SEPARATED FROM THE

PER DEVELOPER, AT ALL CANTILEVERED FLOORS,

CONTINUOUS 2" CORROSION RESISTANT SOFFIT VENT AT

OPENINGS BETWEEN THE ADJACENT ATTICS IN THE ROOF

TO ALLOW PASSAGE AND ATTIC VENTILATION

BE VENTED INDEPENDENTLY TO CBC REQUIREMENTS.

VENTING CALCULATIONS  SHOWN ABOVE, PROVIDE A 

CANTILEVERED ARCHITECTURAL POP-OUTS, AND ANY DOUBLE 

UNDERSIDE OF FRAMED ELEMENT.
ALL ROOF DRAINAGE SHALL BE PIPED TO STREET OR APPROVED
DRAINAGE FACILITY.

DASHED LINES INDICATE WALL BELOW.

LOCATE GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUTS PER BUILDER.

PITCHED ROOFS AS NOTED.

TRUSS MANUFACTURER SHALL SUBMIT STRUCTURAL CALCS
AND SHOP DRAWINGS TO THE BUILDER'S GENERAL CONTRACTOR

AND BUILDING DEPARTMENT FOR REVIEW PRIOR TO FABRICATIONS.

ALL PLUMBING VENTS SHALL BE COMBINED INTO A MINIMUM

SHALL OCCUR TO THE REAR OF THE MAIN RIDGE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY THE NET FREE

PROVIDE INSULATION STOP SUCH THAT INSULATION
DOES NOT OBSTRUCT FREE AIR MOVEMENT AS REQUIRED

VENTILATION OF THE VENT PRODUCT SELECTED BY OWNER.

THE REQUIRED VENTILATION SHALL BE MAINTAINED.

BY THE BUILDING OFFICIAL.

VERIFY WITH MANUFACTURER OF HIGH AND LOW VENTS
TO BE USED FOR MINIMUM CALCULATED VENTS REQUIRED.

AMOUNT OF ROOF PENETRATIONS.  ALL ROOF PENETRATIONS 

MAIN ROOF AREA 1
1350 SQ FT UNDER ROOF ATTIC
300 SQ FT / 1 SQ FT = 4.50 SQ FT VENTILATION

RIDGE VENTS 18 SQ IN = (.125 SQ FT)
SOFFIT VENTS 9 SQ IN = (.0625 SQ FT)
BOX VENTS 50 SQ IN = (.347 SQ FT)

4.50 SQ FT x 50% 2.250 SQ FT OF RIDGE
4.50 SQ FT x 50% 2.250 SQ FT OF SOFFIT

RIDGE VENT
2.250 SQ FT = 18.0 FEET OF RIDGE VENT
0.125 SQ FT

SOFFIT VENT
2.250 SQ FT = 36.0 FEET OF SOFFIT VENT

0.0625 SQ FT

ACTUAL RIDGE VENT PROVIDED 62  FEET
ACTUAL SOFFIT VENT PROVIDED 50  FEET
NUMBER OF BOX VENTS NEEDED -15.3  COUNT
(REQ - ACTUAL x .347) (NEGATIVE = 0)

PORCH ROOF
159 SQ FT UNDER ROOF

150 SQ FT / 1 SQ FT = 1.06 SQ FT VENTILATION

SOFFIT VENTS 9 SQ IN = (.0625 SQ FT)
ASSUME 100% VENTING @ SOFFIT

SOFFIT VENT
1.060 SQ FT = 17.0 FEET OF SOFFIT VENT
0.0625 SQ FT

ACTUAL SOFFIT VENT PROVIDED 19  FEET

AREA 2
168 SQ FT UNDER ROOF

150 SQ FT / 1 SQ FT = 1.12 SQ FT VENTILATION

SOFFIT VENTS 9 SQ IN = (.0625 SQ FT)
ASSUME 100% VENTING @ SOFFIT

SOFFIT VENT
1.120 SQ FT = 17.9 FEET OF SOFFIT VENT
0.0625 SQ FT

ACTUAL SOFFIT VENT PROVIDED 22  FEET

WILLOW
REAR ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"X17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"X34" SHEET SIZE)

9'-1" 1st Floor Plate Height

8'-0" Window Head Height

8'-1" 2nd Floor Plate Height

7'-0" Window Head Height

1st Floor Finished Floor

2nd Floor Finished Floor

:128
SHINGLES PER SPEC.

6" FRIEZE, PER SPEC.

6" FASCIA, PER SPEC.

4" CORNER TRIM, PER SPEC.

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.
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WILLOW
LEFT ELEVATION - 'B'
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"X17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"X34" SHEET SIZE)

9'-1" 1st Floor Plate Height

8'-0" Window Head Height

8'-1" 2nd Floor Plate Height

7'-0" Window Head Height

1st Floor Finished Floor

2nd Floor Finished Floor

:1210

:1210

12
8

12
8

SHINGLES PER SPEC.

SHINGLES PER SPEC.

12
3

BRICK WATER TABLE, PER SPEC.

4" BRICK ROWLOCK CAP

8" SQUARE POST

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.

4" DIAG. BRACING

6" FRIEZE, PER SPEC.

6" RAKE, PER SPEC.

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.

2'
-0

"

1'-6"

2'
-0

"

6" FRIEZE, PER SPEC.

6" RAKE, PER SPEC.

4" CORNER TRIM, PER SPEC.

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.

OPTIONAL MASONRY WATERTABLE

BRICK FOUNDATION
PER. COMM. SPECS.

OPTIONAL 2020 FIXED WINDOW

OPTIONAL 3050 SH WINDOW

9'-1" 1st Floor Plate Height

8'-0" Window Head Height

8'-1" 2nd Floor Plate Height

7'-0" Window Head Height

1st Floor Finished Floor

2nd Floor Finished Floor

WILLOW
RIGHT ELEVATION - 'B'
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"X17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"X34" SHEET SIZE)

:1210

12
8

12
8

SHINGLES PER SPEC.

12
3

6" FRIEZE, PER SPEC.

4" CORNER TRIM, PER SPEC.

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.

OPTIONAL MASONRY WATERTABLE

6" RAKE, PER SPEC.

6" FRIEZE, PER SPEC.

6" RAKE, PER SPEC.

4" CORNER TRIM, PER SPEC.

HORIZONTAL SIDING, PER SPEC.

BRICK WATER TABLE, PER SPEC.

4" BRICK ROWLOCK CAP

OMIT WINDOW
WHEN 3RD CAR
GARAGE IS SLECTED

OPT. 2868 DOOR

OPTIONAL4010 TRANSOM WINDOW

OPTIONAL 2020 FIXED WINDOW
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SECTION - A @ SLAB
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"X17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"X34" SHEET SIZE)

9'-1" 1st Floor Plate Height

8'-0" Window Head Height

8'-1" 2nd Floor Plate Height

7'-0" Window Head Height

1st Floor Finished Floor

2nd Floor Finished Floor

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

12
10

12
10

6'
-8

"

17

3'
-6

"

9'-1" 1st Floor Plate Height

8'-0" Window Head Height

8'-1" 2nd Floor Plate Height

7'-0" Window Head Height

1st Floor Finished Floor

2nd Floor Finished Floor

12
8

12
8

SECTION - B @ SLAB
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0" (11"X17" SHEET SIZE)
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" (22"X34" SHEET SIZE)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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10
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16

SLOPE CONC.
1/8" PER FOOT
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ELECTRICAL KEY

EXAUST FAN / HEAT LIGHT

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

SECURITY SYSTEM PHONE JACK

CEILING RECEP.

DUPLEX RECEP.

SPLIT SWITCHED RECEP.

FLOOR RECEP

QUADPLEX RECEP

GROUND FAULT RECEP

WEATHER PROOF RECEP

220v RECEP

EXAUST FAN

EXAUST FAN / LIGHT

LED

VAPOR PROTECTED LIGHT

CEILING LIGHT

HANGING CEILING LIGHT

WALL LIGHT

WALL SCONCE LIGHT

SINGLE SWITCH

3-WAY SWITCH

4-WAY SWITCH

DIMMER SWITCH

CABLE T.V. JACK

BUTTON

PHONE JACK

DIRECT WIRE

SMOKE DETECTOR

ELECTRICAL PANEL

DISCONNECT SWITCH

ELECTRIC METER

1 TUBE FLUORESCENT

2 TUBE FLUORESCENT

FLOOD LIGHT

CHIMES

CEILING FAN

CEILING FAN W/ LIGHT

3

4

D

GFI

GFI/WP

220V

C
O

AT
S

PANTRY

wh

TO SWITCH
ABOVE

LED

GFI
GFI

LED

OPT.
LED

OPT.
LED

OPT.
LED

OPT.
LED

PRE-WIRE FOR OPT.
FAN W/ LIGHT;
PROVIDE ADEQUATE
SUPPORT

3

LEDLED

LEDLED

LED LED
GFI

GFI

GFI

GFI

3

4'-4" 6'-10"

2'
-1

"
4'

-8
"

4'
-8

"

GAS

220V

GFI

LED

G
FI

/W
P

GFI

GFI

G
FI

LEDLED

2'-6" 6'-0" 3'
-1

0"

GFI/WP
COACH LIGHT
AND GFI
W/ OPT. DOOR

GFI/WP

3
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PlotID Length Product Plies Net Qty
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BM2 22-00-00 1-3/4" x 24" LVL BY OTHERS 3 3

3
'X

5
'F

B
R

G
L

S
.

S
H

W
R

.

D
B

B
O

DBBO

BM1

B
M

2

KW5 KW6

KW2

KW1

F1
F2

F3

F3

F3

F3

F3

F3

F4 F5

F4 F12

F4

F4 F9

F4 F9

F4 F9

F4 F9

F4 F9

F4 F9

F4 F9

F8G

F12

F11

F
7

G
F6

KW3

KW4 F11

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

B

B

A A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

18-00-00

8
-0

0
-0

0
3

5
-0

0
-0

0

4
3

-0
0

-0
0

4
3

-0
0

-0
0

13-02-00 4-10-00 21-00-00

39-00-00

39-00-00

13-02-00 14-07-00 11-03-00

3
-0

0
-0

0

8
-0

0
-0

0

1-06-08

2-00-00

1-02-00

9-11-00

1-10-00

1-08-08

1
5

-0
2

-0
0

7
-0

6
-0

8

2-00-00

LO
T

 6
9 

P
R

IN
C

E
P

LA
C

E

D
av

id
so

n
H

om
e

s

W
ill

o
w

B
-

F
lo

o
r

2
9

6
4

7
A

1
/3

/2
0

2
2

B
E

S
N

.T
.S

DEDICATED TO QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE
200 EMMETT ROAD
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THIS LAYOUT IS INTENDED FOR THE PURPOSE OF TRUSS LOCATION AND PLACEMENT ONLY. REFER TO THE BUILDING PLANS FOR ACTUAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION.
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